ICA-E6260
1
2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera
with Extended Support
Camera
•	 1/2.8” 2 mega-pixel progressive scan CMOS sensor
•	 Auto-focal 4.5~148.5 mm, auto-iris lens
•	 0.05 lux minimum illumination at F1.6

ICA-E6260
6
Ordering Information
Related Products
ICA-E6260	 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E3550V 5 Mega-pixel Bullet IR PoE IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E5550V 5 Mega-pixel Vandalproof IR PoE IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E6265 2 Mega-pixel IR PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E8550 5 Mega-pixel Outdoor IR PoE Fisheye IP Camera with Extended Support
NVR-E6480 64-Ch Windows-based Network Video Recorder with 8-Bay Hard Disks
CV7-VA Series 4/9-Channel Cam Viewer E-series for Intelligent Management
CV7-LP Series 2/4-Channel Cam Viewer E-series for Automatic License Plate Recognition
GSW-2620HP 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 1000X SFP Gigabit Ethernet Switch (220W)